车规级分立器件
车 规 级 功 率 器 件
MMQ40NAS075KZ 750 51 40 TO-247-4L
MMQ40NAS075SJ 750 53 40 TO-263-7L
MMQ54NAS075SJ 750 37 54 TO-263-7L
MMQ70NAS120KZ 1200 TBD 70 TO-247-4L
MMQ70NAS120SJ 1200 TBD 70 TO-263-7L
MMQ30NAS120SJ 1200 65 30 TO-263-7L
Part
Number
Package
Outline

VCES
(V)
VCE(sat) Ptot
@Tj=25℃
@Tj=125℃min. TC=65~110℃ typ.
(V)
max.
(W)
RthJC
max.
(K/W)
Eoff
(mJ)
Package
Outline
 MMG450WB120B6TC 1200 450 1.85 45.02305 0.065 GWB
 MMG600WB120B6T6
 MMG800WB120B6T7
1200
1200 800 1.80 3750 121.0 0.04
600 1.70 2941 74.5 0.051 GWB
GWB
 MMG280VD075X6T7 750 280 1.38 595 15.5 0.252 GVD
 MMG400VD075X6TC-12
 MMG400VB075X6TC
750 400 1.40 1027 24.0 0.146 GVD
 MMG400VC075X6TC 750 400 1.21
1.21
1070 22.3 0.14 GVC
 MMG600V075X6T7 750 600 1.10 937 20.0 0.16 GV
 MMG820V075X6T7 750 820 1.10 1640 31.5 0.12 GV
750 820 1.15 1070 20.0 0.14
 MMG950V075X6T7 750 950 1.15 1800 28.2 GV
GV
 MMG600V120X6RS 1200 600
750 400
1.60 1500 51.0
1071 21.7
0.10
0.107
0.10
GV
 MMG500VE075X6T7 750 500 1.35 600 15.0 0.23 GVE
 MMG650VE075X6T7 750 650 1.10 950 20.0 0.16 GVE
 MMG880VE075X6T7 750 880 1.00 1300 18.0 0.14 GVE
GVB
IC
(A)
 MMG820V075X6TC